Price: $490,000 MLS Number: A11959181  Condo / Town Home

1100 S Miami Ave Unit 1609, Miami, Florida 33130 USA

 Beds: 1    Baths: 1    Living Area: 769
 Unit: 1609    HOA Fees: $800    Year Built: 2015

 Community: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE    Subdivision: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE

 Elementary School: Southside    Junior High: Shenandoah

Located at Millecento Residences in the heart of Brickell, this upgraded unit features a custom-built walk-in
closet, new porcelain floors throughout including the balcony, a modern kitchen with new backsplash and island,